International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC AMP RF LDMOS H-34288-4
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
PTFB091507FHV1R0XTMA1.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PTFB091507FHV1R0XTMA1 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales
representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Test: 28V
Voltage - Rated: 65V
Transistor Type: LDMOS
Supplier Device Package: H-34288-4/2
Series: -
Power - Output: 50W
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: H-34288-4/2
Noise Figure: -
Gain: 20dB
Frequency: 960MHz
Current Rating: -
Current - Test: 1.2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PTFB091507FHV1R0XTMA1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PTFB091501FC
INFINEON
RFQ
PTFB091802FCV1R250XTMA1
IC AMP RF LDMOS
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
PTFB090901FA
INFINEON
RFQ
PTFB091507FHV1R250XTMA1
IC AMP RF LDMOS
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
PTFB090901FAV2R250XTMA1
IC AMP RF LDMOS
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
PTFB091601E
INFINEON
RFQ
PTFB090901FAV2R0XTMA1
IC AMP RF LDMOS H-37265-2
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
PTFB091802FC P1
INFINEON
RFQ
PTFB091507FH
INFINEON
RFQ
PTFB091802FCV1R0XTMA1
IC AMP RF LDMOS H-37248-4
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
FLZ10VB
DIODE ZENER 9.7V 500MW SOD80
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
BZX55C2V7_T50R
DIODE ZENER 2.7V 500MW DO35
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CZRNC55C33-G
DIODE ZENER 33V 500MW 1206
Comchip Technology
RFQ
2EZ200D5/TR12
DIODE ZENER 200V 2W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1PMT4621CE3/TR7
DIODE ZENER 3.6V 1W DO216
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
SMBJ5953CE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 150V 2W SMBJ
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1N4689 (DO35)
DIODE ZENER 5.1V 500MW DO35
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
VLZ27C-GS18
DIODE ZENER 26.29V 500MW SOD80
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
STGIPS15C60
MOD IGBT SLLIMM 15A 600V 25SDIP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
FSBM15SH60
IC SMART POWER MOD 15A SPM32-AA
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ